2018-19 NAAE Finance Committee Members 1/23/2019
Position Term State  Name E-mail Address Status
Chair 18-19 Wi Kris Beaver kbeaver@waupun.k12.wi.us Member
Secretary 18-19 NY Tara Berescik taraberescik@trivalleycsd.org Member
Board Consultant 18-19 IL Parker J. Bane pbane@pontiac90.org Member
Board Consultant 18-19 MO Deanna L. Thies dthies@boonville.k12.mo.us Member
Staff Consultant 18-19 KY Wm. Jay Jackman jjlackman.naae@uky.edu Member



2018-19 NAAE Marketing Committee Members 1/23/2019
Position Term State  Name E-mail Address Status
Chair 18-19 CO Todd N. Thomas thomast@re1valleyschools.org Member
Secretary 18-19 Wi Kimberly Kaye Houser khouser@wisheights.k12.wi.us Member
Board Consultant 18-19 PA Sherisa Nailor shailor@bigspring.k12.pa.us Member
Staff Consultant 18-19 KY Libby Duncan Iduncan.naae@uky.edu Member



2018-19 NAAE Member Services Committee Members 1/23/2019
Position Term State  Name E-mail Address Status
Chair 18-19 LA Lauren B. Emerson lauren.beard@rpsb.us Member
Secretary 18-19 PA George David Ruvarac druvarac@gmail.com Member
Board Consultant 18-19 FL Stanley W. Scurlock stan.scurlock@jcsb.org Member
Staff Consultant 18-19 KY Alissa Smith asmith.naae@uky.edu Member



2018-19 NAAE Policy and Bylaws Committee Members 1/23/2019
Position Term State  Name E-mail Address Status
Chair 18-19 IN Brittany D. Kloer bkloer@jayschools.k12.in.us Member
Secretary 18-19 OK Cameron Kylene Dale cdale@newcastle.k12.ok.us Member
Board Consultant 18-19 LA Hals B. Beard hbb0342@slp.k12.1a.us Member
Board Consultant 18-19 CcO Todd N. Thomas thomast@re1valleyschools.org Member
Staff Consultant 18-19 KY Wm. Jay Jackman jjlackman.naae@uky.edu Member



2018-19 NAAE Professional Growth Committee Members 1/23/2019
Position Term State  Name E-mail Address Status
Chair 18-19 Wi Roger King kinrog@holmen.k12.wi.us Member
Secretary 18-19 WA Annette L. Weeks weeks.annette@battlegroundps.org Member
Board Consultant 18-19 MT Chad Massar cmassar@joliet.k12.mt.us Member
Staff Consultant 18-19 KY Alissa Smith asmith.naae@uky.edu Member



2018-19 NAAE Public Policy Committee Members 1/23/2019
Position Term State  Name E-mail Address Status
Chair 18-19 Wi Linda Burton Sattler sattlin@rbsd.k12.wi.us Member
Secretary 18-19 VA Teresa Jean Lindberg tlindberg@gcps1.com Member
Board Consultant 18-19 MN Mary S. Hoffmann mary.hoffmann@sleepyeye.mntm.org Member
Staff Consultant 18-19 KY Wm. Jay Jackman jjlackman.naae@uky.edu Member



2018-19 NAAE Strategic Planning Committee Members 1/23/2019
Position Term State  Name E-mail Address Status
Chair 18-19 OH Stephanie Jolliff jolliff@ridgemont.k12.oh.us Member
Secretary 18-19 MT Robert Yates royates@huntley.k12.mt.us Member
Board Consultant 18-19 TN Jason C. Kemp jason.kemp@wcsk12tn.net Member
Board Consultant 18-19 IL Parker J. Bane pbane@pontiac90.org Member
Staff Consultant 18-19 KY Wm. Jay Jackman jjlackman.naae@uky.edu Member



